
Rose of Treason  
Contact Sheet 

Name Pronouns Role Phone # Email 
Cast 

Reiley Fitzsimmons She/her Sophie Scholl 414.554.1789 reileyfitzsimmons07@gmail.com 
Marko Van Slyke He/him Hans Scholl 312.371.5160 markovanslyke@gmail.com 

Edward Owczarski He/him Father/Custodian/Officer 414.808.6201 eowczarski08@gmail.com 
Alice Rivera She/her Mother/Officer 414.553.6451 alicebearivera@gmail.com 

Natalie Ottman She/her Else Gebel 414.208.6465 nottman09@gmail.com 
Abbie Cashman She/her Liebereiche/Officer 1 414.491.7340 abbie.cashman@gmail.com 

Paxton Haley She/her Robert Mohr/Erika 414.335.8263 pxhaley@gmail.com 
Silver Anderson They/them Prof Huber/Camper/Officer 414.418.4036 lillypoo1393@gmail.com 

William Swoboda He/him Alex/Roland/Paul 414.308.9444 swobow11@muhs.edu 
Lio Landis He/him Christl/Carl 414.551.3332 liolandis27@gmail.com 

Elliot Lippman She/her Willi Graf/Eugene 414.344.8233 actorell16@gmail.com 
Mia Lutz She/her Traute Lafrenz/Lawyer 262.617.9191 milutz1008@gmail.com 

Kate Michael She/her 
Female Camp Leader/ 

Teacher/Officer 2 
262.689.1123 26kmichael@nosd.edu 

Understudies/Swings 
Amelie Davis-Quiroz She/her Else Gebel 262.352.2399 keyroz.dav@gmail.com 

Evie Maassen She/her Sophie Scholl 414.331.6340 eviemaassen@icloud.com 
Sonja Johnstone She/they Christl/Robert Mohr 414.865.3105 sjohnstone1115@gmail.com 

Creative Team & Stage Management 
Reva Fox She/her Director  revaderci@mac.com 

Ben Nowacek He/him AD/ Dramaturg 608.215.0090 nowacebe2026@wauwatosa.k12.wi.us 

Sage Goetsch He/him Stage Manager 262.309.8202  
Amelie Davis-Quiroz She/her ASM 262.352.2399 keyroz.dav@gmail.com 

Evie Maassen She/her ASM 414.331.6340 eviemaassen@icloud.com 
Maddy Corson & 

Brinn Hill 
She/her 
She/her 

BEAD Reps 
 mcorson@firststage.org 

bhill@firststage.org 

mailto:mcorson@firststage.org

